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2 Kypc
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3 kypc
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F'PA®IK
OCBITHBOTO IPOLIECY

BIIAIJIEHHS ®AXOBOI ITEPEJIBUILIOI OCBITU
3a04Ha (popma 37100y TTs OCBITU

2023 - 2024 n.p.

Jep:xaBHa aTecTauis

IlepenaunioMHa npakTuKa

I cemecTp
IBAC 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
MCKJI 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
IBAC 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
MM 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
XM 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
MCKA 09.10.2023-23.10.2023
IBAC
MM, XM, MCKJI
IBAC

XM, MCK]I

II cemecTp

18.03.2024-01.04.2024

18.03.2024-01.04.2024
23.05.2024-06.06.2024

23.05.2024-06.06.2024
23.05.2024-06.06.2024
23.05.2024-06.06.2024

17.06.2024-28.06.2024
17.06.2024-28.06.2024

22.01.2024-16.02.2024
22.01.2024-23.02.2024



